MMC A/V Menu

AUDIO PACKAGES
Per day
SMALL ROOM (50 People)
One Wired Microphone, Sound System: Mixer, Amplifier, 2 Speakers & Cables $100.00
MEDIUM ROOM (100 People)
One Wired Microphone, Sound System: Mixer, Amplifier, 4 Speakers & Cables $150.00
LARGE ROOM (200 People)
Two Wired Microphones, Speaker System: Mixer, Amplifier, & Cables $200.00
IPOD SOUND SYSTEM (Weddings & Dance Parties)
IPod Dock, Wireless Microphone, Sound System: Speakers & Cables $200.00
All Packages include setup and tear down labor
VISUAL PACKAGES
Per Day
SMALL ROOM (50 People)
1200 Lumen LCD Projector, Tripod Screen, Cables & A/V Cart with power $170.00
MEDIUM ROOM (100 People)
3500 Lumen LCD Projector, 8 Screen, Cables & A/V Cart with power $375.00
LARGE ROOM (200 People)
3500 Lumen LCD Projector, 10" Screen, Cables & A/V Cart with power $400.00
** Visual Packages with Audio Capabilities ~ Add Aphex Interface System $50.00
Skirting Available for $15 per screen
All Packages include setup and tear down labor
L ]
A/V Equipment Menu
Per Day
PROJECTORS
1200 Lumen LCD Projector $125.00
3500 Lumen $275.00
DISPLAYS
42" Flat Panel TV Display with Floor Stand $225.00
PLAYERS
CD Player (1 Disk) $25.00
DVD Player $25.00
DVD Player with Audio Capabilities (Aphex Interface System) $75.00
Bose (5 CD Player) $100.00
MARINES MEMORIAL CLUB & HOTEL
609 SUTTER STREET, SAnN FrRawCIsCco, CA 94102
TeL: (415) 673-6672 « Fax: (415) 441-3649 +» www. MARINECLUB.COM
Marines' Memorial Club & Hotel Audio Visual Packages 2011 Page 1 of 2

SB GT&S 0262559



SCREENS
5 or & Tripod
8 Tripod
8’X8" Fast Fold Screen
10'x10" Fast Fold Screen
12'x12’ Fast Fold Screen
Skirting available per screen
Screen Dress Kit: Top valance drape, side wings and bottom skirt
MICROPHONES
Wired Microphone Shure SM58
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone Shure ULX
Wireless Handheld Microphone Shure Beta 87C
Microphone Stand (Floor or Table)
MEETING ROOM GEAR
House Podium
Executive Podium with Light and Timer

Polycom Conference Phone Integration to Sound System $50.00 (Only available in Crystal Ballroom & Commandants

Room)
Easel
Flipcharts w/ 3M Paper & Pens
White Board w/ Pens & Eraser
Pads of Paper & Pens
Power Strips
Extension Cords
STAGING
Staging
TECH SUPPORT
Technician Labor
INTERNET CONNECTION
(Provided as a courtesy without charge in all meeting rooms)
OTHER
Integration to Sound System for Laptop ~ Aphex Interface System
A/V Cart with power
Press Feed (1 Recording Jack)
Press Box (16 Feed)
DMX Feed into Function Rooms
Presentation Remote with Laser Pointer
Laser Pointer
Ipod Dock
Cables for Apple Computers

Wireless High Speed

LIGHTING

Uplights
Tree Lights

MEETING SUPPORT A/V
Webex Meeting Audio Support
Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support
Premium Video Conferencing Services
Teleprompters & Confidence Monitors
Video Equipment
Laptop Computers
All other Items

MARINES MEMORIAL CLUB & HOTEL

609 SUTTER STREET, SAnN FrRawCIsCco, CA 94102
WWW. MARINECLUB.COM

TEL: (415) 673-6672 » FAX: (415) 441-3649

Marines' Memorial Club & Hotel Audio Visual Packages 2011

Page 2 of 2

$45.00

$75.00

$100.00
$125.00
$135.00

$15.00

Call for Quote

$25.00
$125.00
$125.00
$10.00

$50.00
$100.00

$150.00
$15.00
$60.00
$50.00
$2.50
$25.00
$25.00

Call for Quote
Call for Quote
N/C

$50.00

45.00

$75.00

Call for Quote
$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

Call for Quote

Call for Quote
Call for Quote

Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote

SB GT&S 0262560



