# MMC A/V Menu

### **AUDIO PACKAGES**

	Per day
<b>SMALL ROOM (50 People)</b> One Wired Microphone, Sound System: Mixer, Amplifier, 2 Speakers & Cables	\$100.00
MEDIUM ROOM (100 People)	
One Wired Microphone, Sound System: Mixer, Amplifier, 4 Speakers & Cables	\$150.00
LARGE ROOM (200 People)	
Two Wired Microphones, Speaker System: Mixer, Amplifier, & Cables	\$200.00
IPOD SOUND SYSTEM (Weddings & Dance Parties)	
IPod Dock, Wireless Microphone, Sound System: Speakers & Cables	\$200.00
All Packages include setup and tear down labor	
VISUAL PACKAGES	
	Per Day
<b>SMALL ROOM (50 People)</b> 1200 Lumen LCD Projector, Tripod Screen, Cables & A/V Cart with power	\$170.00
MEDIUM ROOM (100 People)	
3500 Lumen LCD Projector, 8' Screen, Cables & A/V Cart with power	\$375.00
LARGE ROOM (200 People)	
3500 Lumen LCD Projector, 10' Screen, Cables & A/V Cart with power	\$400.00
<b>**</b> Visual Packages with Audio Capabilities ~ Add Aphex Interface System	\$50.00
Skirting Available for \$15 per screen	
All Packages include setup and tear down labor	

# A/V Equipment Menu

· · ·	Per Day
PROJECTORS	•
1200 Lumen LCD Projector	\$125.00
3500 Lumen	\$275.00
DISPLAYS	
42" Flat Panel TV Display with Floor Stand	\$225.00
PLAYERS	
CD Player (1 Disk)	\$25.00
DVD Player	\$25.00
DVD Player with Audio Capabilities (Aphex Interface System)	\$75.00
Bose (5 CD Player)	\$100.00
Marines' Memorial Club & Hotel	
609 SUTTER STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102	
Tel·(415) 673-6672 • Fax·(415) 441-3649 • www.Marineclur.com	

Tel: (415) 673-6672 • Fax: (415) 441-3649 • www.Marineclub.com

Marines' Memorial Club & Hotel Audio Visual Packages 2011

Page 1 of 2

#### SCREENS

OCKLEIVO	
5' or 6' Tripod	\$45.00
8' Tripod	\$75.00
8'X8' Fast Fold Screen	\$100.00
10'x10' Fast Fold Screen	\$125.00
12'x12' Fast Fold Screen	\$135.00
Skirting available per screen	\$15.00
Screen Dress Kit: Top valance drape, side wings and bottom skirt	Call for Quote
MICROPHONES	-
Wired Microphone Shure SM58	\$25.00
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone Shure ULX	\$125.00
Wireless Handheld Microphone Shure Beta 87C	\$125.00
Microphone Stand (Floor or Table)	\$10.00
MEETING ROOM GEAR	
House Podium	\$50.00
Executive Podium with Light and Timer	\$100.00
Polycom Conference Phone Integration to Sound System \$50.00 (Only available in Crystal Ballroom & Commandants	
Room)	\$150.00
Easel	\$15.00
Flipcharts w/ 3M Paper & Pens	\$60.00
White Board w/ Pens & Eraser	\$50.00
Pads of Paper & Pens	\$2.50
Power Strips	\$25.00
Extension Cords	\$25.00
STAGING	
Staging	Call for Quote
TECH SUPPORT	
Technician Labor	Call for Quote
INTERNET CONNECTION	
Wireless High Speed (Provided as a courtesy without charge in all meeting rooms) OTHER	N/C
Integration to Sound System for Laptop ~ Aphex Interface System	\$50.00
A/V Cart with power	45.00
Press Feed (1 Recording Jack)	\$75.00
Press Box (16 Feed)	Call for Quote
DMX Feed into Function Rooms	\$25.00
Presentation Remote with Laser Pointer	\$25.00
Laser Pointer	\$10.00
Ipod Dock	
Cables for Apple Computers	\$25.00
	\$25.00 Call for Quote
LIGHTING	Call for Quote
LIGHTING	Call for Quote
Uplights	Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support	Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support	Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support Premium Video Conferencing Services	Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support Premium Video Conferencing Services Teleprompters & Confidence Monitors	Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support Premium Video Conferencing Services Teleprompters & Confidence Monitors Video Equipment	Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support Premium Video Conferencing Services Teleprompters & Confidence Monitors Video Equipment Laptop Computers	Call for Quote Call for Quote
LIGHTING Uplights Tree Lights MEETING SUPPORT A/V Webex Meeting Audio Support Webex Meeting Audio & Visual Support Premium Video Conferencing Services Teleprompters & Confidence Monitors Video Equipment	Call for Quote Call for Quote

#### MARINES' MEMORIAL CLUB & HOTEL

609 SUTTER STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102

Tel: (415) 673-6672 • Fax: (415) 441-3649 • WWW.MARINECLUB.COM

Marines' Memorial Club & Hotel Audio Visual Packages 2011

Page 2 of 2